020321 Page 1 of 16         Rev. 1.06
MH493(T)
CMOS Ratio-Metric Linear Hall Effect IC
MH493, a linear Hall-effect sensor, is composed of Hall sensor, linear amplifier and
Totem-Pole output stage. It features low noise output, which makes it unnecessary to use external
filtering. It also can provide increased temperature stability and accuracy. The linear Hall sensor
has a wide operating temperature range of -40℃ to +125℃, appropriate for commercial,
consumer, and industrial environments.

MH493(T)
CMOS Ratio-Metric Linear Hall Effect IC
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
MH493IUA-A I (-40℃ to +105℃) UA (TO92-3L)
MH493IUA-B I (-40℃ to +105℃) UA (TO92-3L)
MH493IUA-C I (-40℃ to +105℃) UA (TO92-3L)
MH493IUA-D I (-40℃ to +105℃) UA (TO92-3L)
MH493ISO-A I (-40℃ to +105℃) SO(SOT-23)
MH493ISO-B I (-40℃ to +105℃) SO(SOT-23)
MH493ISO-C I (-40℃ to +105℃) SO(SOT-23)
MH493ISO-D
MH493IUA-A-T
MH493IUA-B-T
MH493IUA-C-T